

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 330/2022
CrIM No. 694/2022

Sunjam Kour

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Abishek Kotwal, Advocate

Vs

Raja Raman Bir Singh

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
18.11.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the respondent.

Adjourned.

List again on 30.12.2022.

Meanwhile, interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

Jammu
18.11.2022
Muneesh